A-2.5 Density PROPSED

Acres

One time Only

I Land Division

|Sh0rt Plat

Full Plat

A-2.5 Density EXISTING

1to04.99

5-7.49

7.5-7.99

8-9.9

10-11.99

12-12.49

12.5-14.9

15-15.9

16-17.49

17.5-19.99

20-22.49

22.5-24.99

25-27.49

27.5-29.99

30-32.49

32.5-34.99

35-37.49

37.5-39.99

40-42.49

42.5-44.99

45-47.49

>>>>

One new Lot

One New Lot

One New Lot

Two New Lots

Three New Lots

Two New lots

Four New Lots

Three New Lots

Five New Lots

Six New Lots

Four New Lots

Seven New Lots

Eight New Lots

e New Lots

One time CI Full Plat
1 New Lot
2 New Lots
3 New Lots
4 New Lots
5 New Lots
6 New Lots
20-22.49 7 New Lots
22.5-24.99 8 New Lots
25-27.49 One new |9 New Lots
27.5-29.99 Lot 10 New Lots
30-32.49 11 New Lots
32.5-34.99 12 New Lots
35-37.49 13 New Lots
37.5-39.99 14 New Lots
40-42.49 15 New Lots
42.5-44.99 16 New lots
45-47.49 17 new lots
>>>> >>>> new lots




A-20 Density

Acres

One time Only

Land Division |

Short Plat

|  Fullplat

1to039.99

40-59.99

60-63.99

64-79.99

80-95.99

96-99.99

100-119.99

120-127.99

128-139.99

140-159.99

160-179.99

180-24.99

200-219.99

220-239.99

240-259.99

260-279.99

280-299.99

300-319.99

320-339.99

340-359.99

360-379.99

>>>>

One new Lot

One New Lot

Two New Lots

One New Lot

Three New Lots

Two New lots

Four New Lots

Five New Lots

Three New Lots

Six New Lots

Four New Lots

Seven New Lots

[>>>> new lots

A-20 Density (Exisitng)

Acres One time CI Full Plat

1 New Lot

2 New Lots

3 New Lots

4 New Lots

5 New Lots
140-159.99 6 New Lots
160-179.99 7 New Lots
180-199.99 8 New Lots
200-219.99 One new |9 New Lots
220-239.99 Lot 10 New Lots
240-259.99 11 New Lots
260-279.99 12 New Lots
280-299.99 13 New Lots
300-319.99 14 New Lots
320-339.99 15 New Lots
340-359.99 16 New lots
360-379.99 17 new lots

>>>> >>>> new lots






